
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

dep.75. Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-721  Leonov P.Y.
Tue, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-721  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 03 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop: Professional Skills, Research Work  B15-701  Radygin V.Y.
Sat, 20 Apr 09:00 — 11:55 EXAM Industry Workshop: Professional Skills, Research Work  B15-701

 Radygin V.Y.
Mon, 06 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A15-501
Mon, 13 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A15-501
Mon, 13 May 17:00 — 21:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-721  Leonov P.Y.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S15-501, S15-502  Norkina A.N.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-701
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-515  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-505  Roganova N.A.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-504  Radygin V.Y.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-505  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Project Workshop  B15-V01  Nizametdinov S.U.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic and Research Work  S15-704, S15-705  Norkina A.N.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-703  Radygin V.Y.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-505  Roganova N.A.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-504  Radygin V.Y.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-505  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-701
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-515  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S15-501, S15-502  Norkina A.N.


